

## Kalgoorlie Boulder Basketball Association Inc.

Developing Community Through Basketball Membership Policy



## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

	Ordinary Member	An Ordinary Member shall have full voting rights and any other rights conferred a Ordinary Members by these Rules or approved by a resolution at a General Meetin	
	Junior Member:	Junior Members shall be under 18 years of age. A Junior Member shall not be entitle to vote at General Meetings of the Association;	∍d
	Associate Membe	•	
First	Name		
Last	Name		
Stree	et Address		
Posta	al Address		
Telep	ohone		
Emai	il		
I ackno	owledge and agree tl	nat:	
(a)		lder Basketball Association Inc. Constitution constitutes a contract between each of the een each of them and the Association and that they are bound by this Constitution;	ıe
(b)	and any determina	by, comply with and observe the Kalgoorlie Boulder Basketball Association Inc. Constitutions or resolutions of the Committee;	
(c)		der Basketball Association Inc. Constitution is made in pursuit of a common object, name ective benefit of the Association, the Members and the sport of basketball;	ly
(d)		der Basketball Association Inc. Constitution is necessary and reasonable for promoting the ociation and particularly the advancement and protection of the sport of basketball in the	
(e) (f)	I agree to pay the a Membership is valid	Innual Membership Fee of the Kalgoorlie Boulder Basketball Association Inc which is \$5. If from the 1 <sup>st</sup> of January until 31 <sup>st</sup> of December in the year of application. Further application nember is in good standing and renewal fee is paid within 3 months of expiration.	าร
Signa	ature		
Date			

Please return completed forms and payment receipt by email to <a href="mailto:admin@kbba.org.au">admin@kbba.org.au</a>

The Kalgoorlie-Boulder Basketball Association is an affiliate member of Basketball Western Australia and Basketball Australia